LED Globes
36F6LED1PC
36mm Festoon 12v dc 6 LED Globe Replacement available in many colours
Draws 0.04amps @ 13.8v
1 Unit Per Pack
Ideal for Boats, Bus, Car, Caravans, Trailers and Trucks
LIGHT COMPARISON TOO A 6W INCANDESCENT GLOBE
Tip Diameter
Center Diameter
Length
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 13.8 V
Pieces Per Card
Packing
 7mm
11mm
36mm
12 Volt dc
0.04 Amps
1 Unit
Single 1pc or 2pcs on card